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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 11 Femin., 100m Estilos Absolutos
23/11/2024 - 12:19 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. Ana Porcar, MELLANO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:14.60 434 34.78 39.82
2. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa AC 1:19.64 357 37.52 42.12
3. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 1:19.95 353 36.63 43.32
4. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:21.65 331 38.86 42.79
5. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:27.00 274 42.35 44.65
6. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa AC 1:28.35 261 40.07 48.28
7. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:29.58 251 41.92 47.66
8. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 1:31.32 236 41.21 50.11
9. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:33.54 220 44.04 49.50

10. Jimena Rubino, RUBIO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:34.63 212 42.91 51.72
11. Marta Fragoso, CONCEICAO 11 Nautico Guadiana 1:38.10 191 45.62 52.48

Juvenis A

1. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Naval de Faro 1:12.40 475 32.39 40.01
2. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 1:13.55 453 34.50 39.05
3. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa AC 1:14.29 440 34.35 39.94
4. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Natação de Lagos 1:15.68 416 32.30 43.38
5. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 1:16.20 407 35.62 40.58
6. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Silves 1:19.03 365 37.42 41.61
7. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 1:19.42 360 36.26 43.16
8. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Naval de Faro 1:26.99 274 41.36 45.63
9. Ines Dores, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 1:28.01 264 40.12 47.89

10. Bruna Catarina, GUERREIRO 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:29.14 254 40.38 48.76

Juvenis

1. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Naval de Faro 1:12.40 475 32.39 40.01
2. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 1:13.55 453 34.50 39.05
3. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa AC 1:14.29 440 34.35 39.94
4. Ana Porcar, MELLANO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:14.60 434 34.78 39.82
5. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Natação de Lagos 1:15.68 416 32.30 43.38
6. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 1:16.20 407 35.62 40.58
7. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Silves 1:19.03 365 37.42 41.61
8. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 1:19.42 360 36.26 43.16
9. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa AC 1:19.64 357 37.52 42.12

10. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 1:19.95 353 36.63 43.32
11. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:21.65 331 38.86 42.79
12. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Naval de Faro 1:26.99 274 41.36 45.63
13. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:27.00 274 42.35 44.65
14. Ines Dores, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 1:28.01 264 40.12 47.89
15. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa AC 1:28.35 261 40.07 48.28
16. Bruna Catarina, GUERREIRO 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:29.14 254 40.38 48.76
17. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:29.58 251 41.92 47.66
18. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 1:31.32 236 41.21 50.11
19. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:33.54 220 44.04 49.50
20. Jimena Rubino, RUBIO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:34.63 212 42.91 51.72
21. Marta Fragoso, CONCEICAO 11 Nautico Guadiana 1:38.10 191 45.62 52.48

Juniores

1. Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:08.68 557 30.93 37.75
2. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 1:09.33 541 31.58 37.75
3. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa AC 1:12.32 477 33.94 38.38
4. Madalena, COJOCARU 07 Portinado 1:13.97 445 33.30 40.67
5. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 1:14.04 444 35.00 39.04
6. Annabela Veronika, FARCAS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:14.40 438 35.70 38.70
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 11, Femin., 100m Estilos, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

7. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa AC 1:15.35 421 34.67 40.68
8. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:16.09 409 34.72 41.37
9. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Beja 1:16.28 406 33.61 42.67

10. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:18.79 368 36.78 42.01
11. Lara Sofia, AGUAS 09 Lagoa AC 1:19.27 362 37.58 41.69
12. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:19.74 355 36.32 43.42
13. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:20.24 349 36.77 43.47
14. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Beja 1:21.44 334 38.78 42.66
15. Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 Portinado 1:21.55 332 36.47 45.08
16. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Beja 1:22.57 320 37.04 45.53
17. Lia, GUERREIRO 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 1:25.52 288 39.94 45.58

Seniores

1. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 1:09.78 531 31.59 38.19


